80PS3000 Strut
Images:
Description:
- Subcategory : 04. SafeStep/SideStep
- IND/RES : BOTH
- Full package quantity : 10
- Unit : piece (1)
- Weight / Unit : 10,3kg
- Material : Galvanised Steel
- Colour : White
- Height : 130mm
- Length : 3000mm
- Thickness : 2mm
- Product Family : a 061
- Marking : FF
- Commercial description : L=3000mm
- Technical description : For installation above the pass door thus making a strong and
rigid construction for the complete door. 7mm round holes
every 500mm for fixing to door blade. Part of a complete
SafeStep pass door for finger safe panels. Complete
description and manual available.
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
INNOVATIONS FOR OVERHEAD DOORS